DRAFT --- 2025 Independence Day Parade Registration (Alphabetical Order) -- June 26, 2025 @ 3pm
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NUMBER

46
42
25
3
24
74
9
79
50
6
18
7
58
27
34
60
33
2
19
78
70
53
59
71
68
52
28

47
38
39
22
65
29
67
69
35
15
5
45
72
16
21
66

ENTRY

7 Hills Church
ALL iN GOLF

American Heritage Girls OH-0316 & Trail Life Troop OH-0520

American Legion Post 313
Anderson Art Collaborative
Anderson Family
Anderson Hills Pediatrics, Inc.
Anderson Park District
Anderson Township Farmers Market
Anderson Township Fire & Rescue Dept
Anderson Township Little League
Anderson Township Public Works
Anderson Youth Football & Cheer
Arby’s
Ark of Learning Preschool and Child Care
Cincinnati Aviators Youth Baseball
Cincinnati Caledonian Pipes & Drums
Cincinnati Circus
Cincinnati Reds
Citizens for Parks and Recreation
Clough Crossing American Bistro
Committee to Elect Colliver (Colliver for Judge)
Crumbl
Designing with Amy
Dunkin
Eastside Democratic Club
Eastside Republican Club

FC Cincinnati - Gary
Forest Hills Marching Band
Forest Hills School District
Forestville Baptist Church

Garage Golf Cincy
Gerth For Trustee
Goldfish Swim School Anderson
GRAYS TOWING
Groomer Has It
Groove Crew of Greater Cincinnati
Hamilton County Sheriff Office
Hawks Lacrosse
House of M Comics and Arcade

IHM Boy Scouts Troop 694 and Cub Scouts Pack 694

Jersey Mikes
Just off Broadway Dance

DESCRIPTION

2 pickup trucks and 1 bus
1 Golf Cart, 1 Car, 5-10 marchers.
1 float20 marchers
4 vehicles, 1 trailer, large flag, banner, color guard
marchers 10-15vehicles 1-2
1 Car
1 car
float - 1, marchers 2-4
1 vehicle; 4-8 marchers
3 fire and rescue vehicles
2-4 pickup trucks
3 trucks
We will have about 30 youth cheer and football players
1 car
1 car and 1 float(trailer)
1 or 2 side x side ATV's and baseball players
Marchers and Van
Uncle Sam & Lady Liberty Stilt Walkers
1 mascot - Rosie Red
1 car
1 vehiclel float
1 truckmarchers
1 vehicle, 10 marchers with banner
1 box truck
1 person in costume
One Truck, possibly a small float
Probably one car and a trailer?

1 mascot
60-70 marchers
We will have one FHSD school bus.
float - 1marchers - 10-20
1 - animal5 - marchers1 - can/vehicle
1 car25 walkers
1 car, 10 marchers (Flexible number)
1 LARGE TOW TRUCK & 1 FLATBED TOW TRUCK
10 marchers, 1 vehicle, + dogs
1 truck & 20-24 dancers
Various vehicles & equipment
2 marchers 1 vehicle
1 truck and about 8 people
1 truck w/ trailer, scouts marching
marchers 10-15
1 Truck and 10-20 Marchers

CONTACT

Danielle Haubner
Jim Simminger, PGA
Jason Luthy
Kirk Minnich
Nancy Fuller
Chris Anderson
Kaley Meadows
Kim Farrell
Julia Rothwell
Rick Martin
Chris DeLotell
Eric Luginbuhl
Trisha Sefakis
Kenzie Brown
Lauren Spaid
Steve Hatmaker
Robert Reid
Dave Willacker
Nick St. Pierre
Anne Zimmerman
Chris Cunningham
Danielle Colliver
Rachel Throckmorton
Amy Ostigny
Nick Patel
Jessica Cunningham
Katie Buchmann

Lauryn Groce
Joe Wesche / Zack Strong
Josh Bazan
Kathy Boettger
Michael Williams
Josh Gerth
Marina Jerolamon
DAVE DALY
Courtney Presar
Michelle Howard
Dennis Brogan
Dave Hinaman
Jared Magness
Chris Schaaf
Keith McCarroll
Shawna Swango

STAGING LOCATION

Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
Lot C - Row 2
Nordica
Lot C - Row 2
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 6
Lot C Along Sheriff
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 6
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2
Fire Dept. Apron
Dewey's/Coldwell Banker Lot
PW Garage
Dewey's/Coldwell Banker Lot
Lot C - Row 2
Lot C - Row 3
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3
Lot C - Row 3
Nordica
Lot C- Row 1
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 6
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2
Lot C - Row 2

Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
Nordica
Lot C - Row 4
Lot C - Row 2
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
Lot C- Row 3
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
Lot C - Row 4
Lot C Along Sheriff
FHSD
Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
Lot C-Row 1
Lot C- Row 1
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
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30
63
17
1
64
39
41
14
12
8
37
73
51
11
36
56
48
80
57
62
a4
20
43

ENTRY

Keep Judge Berkowitz

Kroger Company
LaRosa's
Lead Sheriff's Car
LoriDesignsCinci
Maddux Mustang Alumni Unicycle Team
ME Lyons YMCA
Mount Washington Bus Assoc and Comey & Shepherd
Mt Washington Care Center
Musicologie Anderson
Nagel Cheerleaders
Ohio Landsar Search and Rescue Team
Peppermint Pig Animal Rescue
PetVet 365
Sherwood Elementary Rappin' Ropes
Sophie Nelson
Southeast Cincinnati Soccer Association
Trail Car
Trusted Clean Housewashing

U.S. Moo Do Academy
Ulmer's Auto care
Wake Plumbing

Wandering Monsters

DESCRIPTION

20-25 Marchers
Vehicle & 15 Walkers
Trailer
1 car
Vehicle
1 truck, 10 marchers, 10 unicycles
no info provided
2 vehicles
1 Small transport bus
1 vehicle (SUV) pulling 1 flat-bed trailer
1 truck - 25 marchers
4 trucks2 trailers10-15 marchers
Vehicle, 8-10 marchers, 2-4 animals
Truck & Trailer with Marchers
8 Rows of 6 Jumpers
dog + walker
20 marchers1 vehicle
1 car
House washing truck & trailer
1 Vehicle (weather permitting a Corvette)
1Van, 6 Marchers
1 truck
1car

CONTACT

Josh Berkowitz
Stephanie Reed
Ken Annis
Brian Hayes
Lori Beer
Joan Andreadis Shockley
Bridget Behrmann
Bob Wetterer
Ken Schroeder
Michael Kennedy
Debbie Heimbrock
Chief John Adams
Joyce Hutchinson
Cathy Lambert
Patrice Hodges
Sophie Nelson
Andrew Kraemer
Dave Downing
Ronnie McPerson
Taylor Barnard
Doug Copfer
Janessa Gerken
Jason Brewer

STAGING LOCATION

Lot C- Row 3
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
Lot C-Row 1
Beechmont
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
Lot C- Row 4
Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
Lot C Along Sheriff
Lot C Along Sheriff
Lot C Along Sheriff
Dewey's/Coldwell Banker Lot
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2
Lot C Along Sheriff
Lot C - Row 4
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3
Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
Beechmont & Witt
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3
Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3
Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
Lot C- Row 1
Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail



