## DRAFT --- 2025 Independence Day Parade Registration (Alphabetical Order) -- June 26, 2025 @ 3pm

Page	1 o	f 2
------	-----	-----

NUMBER	ENTRY	DESCRIPTION	CONTACT	STAGING LOCATION
46	7 Hills Church	2 pickup trucks and 1 bus	Danielle Haubner	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
42	ALL IN GOLF	1 Golf Cart, 1 Car, 5-10 marchers.	Jim Simminger, PGA	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
25	American Heritage Girls OH-0316 & Trail Life Troop OH-0520	1 float20 marchers	Jason Luthy	Lot C - Row 2
3	American Legion Post 313	4 vehicles, 1 trailer, large flag, banner, color guard	Kirk Minnich	Nordica
24	Anderson Art Collaborative	marchers 10-15vehicles 1-2	Nancy Fuller	Lot C - Row 2
74	Anderson Family	1 Car	Chris Anderson	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 6
9	Anderson Hills Pediatrics, Inc.	1 car	Kaley Meadows	Lot C Along Sheriff
79	Anderson Park District	float - 1, marchers 2-4	Kim Farrell	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 6
50	Anderson Township Farmers Market	1 vehicle; 4-8 marchers	Julia Rothwell	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2
6	Anderson Township Fire & Rescue Dept	3 fire and rescue vehicles	Rick Martin	Fire Dept. Apron
18	Anderson Township Little League	2-4 pickup trucks	Chris DeLotell	Dewey's/Coldwell Banker Lot
7	Anderson Township Public Works	3 trucks	Eric Luginbuhl	PW Garage
58	Anderson Youth Football & Cheer	We will have about 30 youth cheer and football players	Trisha Sefakis	Dewey's/Coldwell Banker Lot
27	Arby's	1 car	Kenzie Brown	Lot C - Row 2
34	Ark of Learning Preschool and Child Care	1 car and 1 float(trailer)	Lauren Spaid	Lot C - Row 3
60	Cincinnati Aviators Youth Baseball	1 or 2 side x side ATV's and baseball players	Steve Hatmaker	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3
33	Cincinnati Caledonian Pipes & Drums	Marchers and Van	Robert Reid	Lot C - Row 3
2	Cincinnati Circus	Uncle Sam & Lady Liberty Stilt Walkers	Dave Willacker	Nordica
19	Cincinnati Reds	1 mascot - Rosie Red	Nick St. Pierre	Lot C - Row 1
78	Citizens for Parks and Recreation	1 car	Anne Zimmerman	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 6
70	Clough Crossing American Bistro	1 vehicle1 float	Chris Cunningham	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
53	Committee to Elect Colliver (Colliver for Judge)	1 truckmarchers	Danielle Colliver	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2
59	Crumbl	1 vehicle, 10 marchers with banner	Rachel Throckmorton	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3
71	Designing with Amy	1 box truck	Amy Ostigny	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
68	Dunkin	1 person in costume	Nick Patel	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
52	Eastside Democratic Club	One Truck, possibly a small float	Jessica Cunningham	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2
28	Eastside Republican Club	Probably one car and a trailer?	Katie Buchmann	Lot C - Row 2
47	FC Cincinnati - Gary	1 mascot	Lauryn Groce	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
38	Forest Hills Marching Band	60-70 marchers	Joe Wesche / Zack Strong	Nordica
39	Forest Hills School District	We will have one FHSD school bus.	Josh Bazan	Lot C - Row 4
22	Forestville Baptist Church	float - 1marchers - 10-20	Kathy Boettger	Lot C - Row 2
65	Garage Golf Cincy	1 - animal5 - marchers1 - can/vehicle	Michael Williams	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
29	Gerth For Trustee	1 car25 walkers	Josh Gerth	Lot C - Row 3
67	Goldfish Swim School Anderson	1 car, 10 marchers (Flexible number)	Marina Jerolamon	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4
69	GRAYS TOWING	1 LARGE TOW TRUCK & 1 FLATBED TOW TRUCK	DAVE DALY	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
35	Groomer Has It	10 marchers, 1 vehicle, + dogs	Courtney Presar	Lot C - Row 4
15	Groove Crew of Greater Cincinnati	1 truck & 20-24 dancers	Michelle Howard	Lot C Along Sheriff
5	Hamilton County Sheriff Office	Various vehicles & equipment	Dennis Brogan	FHSD
45	Hawks Lacrosse	2 marchers 1 vehicle	Dave Hinaman	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail
72	House of M Comics and Arcade	1 truck and about 8 people	Jared Magness	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5
16	IHM Boy Scouts Troop 694 and Cub Scouts Pack 694	1 truck w/ trailer, scouts marching	Chris Schaaf	Lot C - Row 1
21	Jersey Mikes	marchers 10-15	Keith McCarroll	Lot C - Row 1
66	Just off Broadway Dance	1 Truck and 10-20 Marchers	Shawna Swango	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4

DRAFT 2025 Independence Day Parade Registration (Alphabetical Order) June 26, 2025 @ 3pm						
Page 2 of 2						
NUMBER	ENTRY	DESCRIPTION	CONTACT	STAGING LOCATION		
30	Keep Judge Berkowitz	20-25 Marchers	Josh Berkowitz	Lot C - Row 3		
63	Kroger Company	Vehicle & 15 Walkers	Stephanie Reed	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4		
17	LaRosa's	Trailer	Ken Annis	Lot C - Row 1		
1	Lead Sheriff's Car	1 car	Brian Hayes	Beechmont		
64	LoriDesignsCinci	Vehicle	Lori Beer	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 4		
39	Maddux Mustang Alumni Unicycle Team	1 truck, 10 marchers, 10 unicycles	Joan Andreadis Shockley	Lot C - Row 4		
41	ME Lyons YMCA	no info provided	Bridget Behrmann	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail		
14	Mount Washington Bus Assoc and Comey & Shepherd	2 vehicles	Bob Wetterer	Lot C Along Sheriff		
12	Mt Washington Care Center	1 Small transport bus	Ken Schroeder	Lot C Along Sheriff		
8	Musicologie Anderson	1 vehicle (SUV) pulling 1 flat-bed trailer	Michael Kennedy	Lot C Along Sheriff		
37	Nagel Cheerleaders	1 truck - 25 marchers	Debbie Heimbrock	Dewey's/Coldwell Banker Lot		
73	Ohio Landsar Search and Rescue Team	4 trucks2 trailers10-15 marchers	Chief John Adams	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 5		
51	Peppermint Pig Animal Rescue	Vehicle, 8-10 marchers, 2-4 animals	Joyce Hutchinson	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 2		
11	PetVet 365	Truck & Trailer with Marchers	Cathy Lambert	Lot C Along Sheriff		
36	Sherwood Elementary Rappin' Ropes	8 Rows of 6 Jumpers	Patrice Hodges	Lot C - Row 4		
56	Sophie Nelson	dog + walker	Sophie Nelson	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3		
48	Southeast Cincinnati Soccer Association	20 marchers1 vehicle	Andrew Kraemer	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail		
80	Trail Car	1 car	Dave Downing	Beechmont & Witt		
57	Trusted Clean Housewashing	House washing truck & trailer	Ronnie McPerson	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3		
62	U.S. Moo Do Academy	1 Vehicle (weather permitting a Corvette)	Taylor Barnard	Lot D - Pinnacle - Row 3		
44	Ulmer's Auto care	1 Van, 6 Marchers	Doug Copfer	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail		
20	Wake Plumbing	1 truck	Janessa Gerken	Lot C - Row 1		
43	Wandering Monsters	1 car	Jason Brewer	Lot D - Pinnacle - Along Guardrail		